
Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department:Education
Session:2021-2022 (1st Semester)

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks(20) Marks(20)
Paper: 1016 Paper:1026

1 UA-211-250-0054 211286 Anamika Deka 16 19
2 UA-211-250-0056 210551 Anamika Sahariah 15 19
3 UA-211-250-0061 210682 Anjali Choudhury 18 19
4 UA-211-250-0089 210725 Barasha Rani Deka 18 19
5 UA-211-250-0099 210764 Bhanita Konwar 15 19
6 UA-211-250-0104 210549 Bhitali Nath 17 19
7 UA-211-250-0106 210576 Bhupali Deka 17 19
8 UA-211-250-0114 211309 Boby Munda 17 15
9 UA-211-250-0130 210755 Deepsikha Borah 17 19

10 UA-211-250-0148 210896 Dipannita kalita 18 19
11 UA-211-250-0169 210595 Himadri Kalita 18 19
12 UA-211-250-0176 210720 Himashree medhi 18 19
13 UA-211-250-0183 210699 Hiyashree Sarmah 16 19
14 UA-211-250-0192 210523 Jayasree Basumotary 18 19
15 UA-211-250-0199 210629 Jimi Deka 17 16
16 UA-211-250-0211 210869 Jumi Bania 15 19
17 UA-211-250-0212 210747 Jumishri Sarmah 17 19
18 UA-211-250-0213 210734 Juri Begum 18 19
19 UA-211-250-0218 210603 Jyotismita Bharadwaj 16 19
20 UA-211-250-0226 210522 Kangkana saikia 18 19
21 UA-211-250-0237 210601 Kishorima Deka Sahariah 18 19
22 UA-211-250-0245 210993 Lakhyahira Deka 17 18
23 UA-211-250-0250 210663 Madan Sarkar 17 18
24 UA-211-250-0251 211029 Madhurimani Boro 16 18
25 UA-211-250-0264 210877 Manashi Baruah 18 18
26 UA-211-250-0267 210564 Manita Devee 18 19
27 UA-211-250-0272 210543 Mayasri Kalita 16 19
28 UA-211-250-0273 210704 Mayuri Bania 18 19
29 UA-211-250-0279 210648 Minuwara Khatun 17 19
30 UA-211-250-0287 210604 Nabanita Deka 16 19
31 UA-211-250-0293 210525 Nayana Sahariah 18 19
32 UA-211-250-0294 210752 Najma Begum 18 18
33 UA-211-250-0301 210597 Nikumani Baruah 18 19
34 UA-211-250-0305 211330 Niraj Sahariah 16 18
35 UA-211-250-0315 210908 Papari Deka 17 19
36 UA-211-250-0317 211337 Parishmita Borah 16 19
37 UA-211-250-0322 210754 Payel Das 17 19
38 UA-211-250-0326 210849 Prachurjya Hazarika 17 19
39 UA-211-250-0330 210635 Pranita Deka 17 19
40 UA-211-250-0331 210614 Prantika Nath 18 19
41 UA-211-250-0336 210508 Pritisikha Deka 17 18



42 UA-211-250-0341 210789 Priyanka Saikia 16 19
43 UA-211-250-0345 210759 Radhika Biswas 17 18
44 UA-211-250-0346 210651 Rahitan Nessa 16 18
45 UA-211-250-0354 210552 Rima Sahariah 16 18
46 UA-211-250-0362 210585 Rowsanara Begum 16 19
47 UA-211-250-0375 210645 Samina Yesmin 17 19
48 UA-211-250-0387 210693 Sayanika Rajbangshi 18 19
49 UA-211-250-0389 210646 Sabana Sultana Yesmin 17 19
50 UA-211-250-0412 210653 Sumi Deka 17 19
51 UA-211-250-0414 210821 Susmita Boro 17 19
52 UA-211-250-0418 210719 Tarali Borah 17 19
53 UA-211-250-0419 210664 Tinamani Saikia 15 19
54 UA-211-250-0425 210668 Vagyasmita Choudhury 20 20



Signature of the Students Remarks



HoD, Education
Mangaldai College



Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department: Education
Session: 2021-2022

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks(20) Marks(20) 
Paper: 2016 Paper: 2026

1 UA-211-250-0054 211286 Anamika Deka 18 18
2 UA-211-250-0056 210551 Anamika Sahariah 18 19
3 UA-211-250-0061 210682 Anjali Choudhury 18 19
4 UA-211-250-0089 210725 Barasha Rani Deka 19 19
5 UA-211-250-0099 210764 Bhanita Konwar 19 19
6 UA-211-250-0104 210549 Bhitali Nath 18 18
7 UA-211-250-0106 210576 Bhupali Deka 19 18
8 UA-211-250-0114 211309 Boby Munda 19 18
9 UA-211-250-0130 210755 Deepsikha Borah 19 19

10 UA-211-250-0148 210896 Dipannita kalita 18 18
11 UA-211-250-0169 210595 Himadri Kalita 19 19
12 UA-211-250-0176 210720 Himashree medhi 19 19
13 UA-211-250-0183 210699 Hiyashree Sarmah 19 19
14 UA-211-250-0192 210523 Jayasree Basumotary 18 19
15 UA-211-250-0199 210629 Jimi Deka 19 18
16 UA-211-250-0211 210869 Jumi Bania 15 18
17 UA-211-250-0212 210747 Jumishri Sarmah 18 19
18 UA-211-250-0213 210734 Juri Begum 19 19
19 UA-211-250-0218 210603 Jyotismita Bharadwaj 19 19
20 UA-211-250-0226 210522 Kangkana saikia 18 19
21 UA-211-250-0237 210601 Kishorima Deka Sahariah 19 18
22 UA-211-250-0245 210993 Lakhyahira Deka 19 19
23 UA-211-250-0250 210663 Madan Sarkar 19 17
24 UA-211-250-0251 211029 Madhurimani Boro 19 18
25 UA-211-250-0264 210877 Manashi Baruah 18 18
26 UA-211-250-0267 210564 Manita Devee 19 19
27 UA-211-250-0272 210543 Mayasri Kalita 19 19
28 UA-211-250-0273 210704 Mayuri Bania 19 19
29 UA-211-250-0279 210648 Minuwara Khatun 19 19
30 UA-211-250-0287 210604 Nabanita Deka 18 19
31 UA-211-250-0293 210525 Nayana Sahariah 19 19
32 UA-211-250-0294 210752 Najma Begum 19 18
33 UA-211-250-0301 210597 Nikumani Baruah 19 19
34 UA-211-250-0305 211330 Niraj Sahariah 18 18
35 UA-211-250-0315 210908 Papari Deka 18 19
36 UA-211-250-0317 211337 Parishmita Borah 19 19
37 UA-211-250-0322 210754 Payel Das 19 18
38 UA-211-250-0326 210849 Prachurjya Hazarika 19 19
39 UA-211-250-0330 210635 Pranita Deka 19 19
40 UA-211-250-0331 210614 Prantika Nath 19 19
41 UA-211-250-0336 210508 Pritisikha Deka 18 18



42 UA-211-250-0341 210789 Priyanka Saikia 18 19
43 UA-211-250-0345 210759 Radhika Biswas 18 19
44 UA-211-250-0346 210651 Rahitan Nessa 19 18
45 UA-211-250-0354 210552 Rima Sahariah 19 19
46 UA-211-250-0362 210585 Rowsanara Begum 19 19
47 UA-211-250-0375 210645 Samina Yesmin 18 17
48 UA-211-250-0387 210693 Sayanika Rajbangshi 19 19
49 UA-211-250-0389 210646 Sabana Sultana Yesmin 19 18
50 UA-211-250-0412 210653 Sumi Deka 19 18
51 UA-211-250-0414 210821 Susmita Boro 18 19
52 UA-211-250-0418 210719 Tarali Borah 19 19
53 UA-211-250-0419 210664 Tinamani Saikia 19 19
54 UA-211-250-0425 210668 Vagyasmita Choudhury 20 19



(2nd Semester)

Signature of the Students Remarks



HoD, Education
Mangaldai College



Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department: Education

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks (20) Marks (20) Marks (20) Signature of Students Remarks
Paper: 3016 Paper: 3026 Paper: 3036

1 UA-201-250-0005 200543 Afsana Parbin 19 19 19
2 UA-201-250-0011 201195 Alfiza Begum 18 19 19
3 UA-201-250-0025 200819 Archana Kashyap 19 20 20
4 UA-201-250-0028 200591 Ashma Nasani 19 19 20
5 UA-201-250-0039 200645 Bandana Saikia 19 19 19
6 UA-201-250-0044 200577 Barasha Kalita 19 20 20
7 UA-201-250-0048 200567 Bhabajyoti Deka Rajkhowa 19 20 20
8 UA-201-250-0056 200612 Bhrigu Kumar Kalita 18 19 19
9 UA-201-250-0058 200806 Bijoya Biswas 18 19 18

10 UA-201-250-0064 200741 Bishnu Das 18 19 19
11 UA-201-250-0066 200630 Bitopan Nath 18 19 19
12 UA-201-250-0071 200523 Chintumani Saikia 20 20 20
13 UA-201-250-0075 200639 Deep Kishor Kalita 19 20 20
14 UA-201-250-0081 200514 Dharitri Deka 20 20 20
15 UA-201-250-0085 200657 Dibyashree Basumatary 18 19 18
16 UA-201-250-0095 200892 Dipika Das 19 19 19
17 UA-201-250-0109 200699 Gitima Kalita 18 19 19
18 UA-201-250-0110 200647 Gitima Nath 18 19 19
19 UA-201-250-0114 200661 Gunendra Medhi 19 20 20
20 UA-201-250-0125 200730 Hiramani Bharati 18 19 18
21 UA-201-250-0128 200700 Hiyamani Choudhury 19 20 20
22 UA-201-250-0129 200715 Hiyamani Deka 19 20 20
23 UA-201-250-0155 200192 Jyotima Baishya 19 19 19
24 UA-201-250-0158 200687 Jyotishma Devi 19 19 19
25 UA-201-250-0162 200593 Kakali Baruah 18 19 19
26 UA-201-250-0180 200855 Lakhsmi Baro 18 19 19
27 UA-201-250-0189 200602 Madhusmita Deka 20 20 19

Session: 2021-22 (3rd Semester)



28 UA-201-250-0190 200517 Madhusmita Deka 18 19 19
29 UA-201-250-0197 200594 Manashi Kalita 19 19 19
30 UA-201-250-0200 200648 Manmayuri Sahariah 19 19 19
31 UA-201-250-0206 200740 Minakshi Deka 10 11 11
32 UA-201-250-0211 200890 Mompi Deka 18 19 18
33 UA-201-250-0219 200560 Nabanita Deka 19 19 19
34 UA-201-250-0250 200634 Pritee Kalita 19 19 19
35 UA-201-250-0253 200688 Priyanshu Jyoti Nath 20 20 20
36 UA-201-250-0254 200565 Pubali Deka 18 19 20
37 UA-201-250-0282 200580 Runjun Sarmah 18 19 19
38 UA-201-250-0301 200571 Sarjee Sehnaj Ahmed 19 20 19
39 UA-201-250-0311 200632 Simanta Kalita 18 19 20
40 UA-201-250-0315 200540 Sonali Baruah 19 19 19
41 UA-201-250-0322 200574 Sultana Rejia Hasan 18 19 19
42 UA-201-250-0327 200720 Susmita Saikia 18 19 19
43 UA-201-250-0330 200608 Tarali Deka 18 19 19
44 UA-201-250-0333 200622 Triptimani Das 20 19 20

HoD, Education
Mangaldai College



Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department:Education
Session:2021-2022 (4th Semester)

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks (20) Marks (20) Marks (20) Signature of Students Remarks
Paper: 4016 Paper: 4026 Paper: 4036

1 UA-201-250-0005 200543 Afsana Parbin 20 20 20
2 UA-201-250-0011 201195 Alfiza Begum 17 19 19
3 UA-201-250-0025 200819 Archana Kashyap 20 20 20
4 UA-201-250-0028 200591 Ashma Nasani 19 20 19
5 UA-201-250-0039 200645 Bandana Saikia 19 19 19
6 UA-201-250-0044 200577 Barasha Kalita 20 20 20
7 UA-201-250-0048 200567 Bhabajyoti Deka Rajkhowa 18 20 20
8 UA-201-250-0056 200612 Bhrigu Kumar Kalita 19 19 18
9 UA-201-250-0058 200806 Bijoya Biswas 19 20 20

10 UA-201-250-0064 200741 Bishnu Das 19 19 19
11 UA-201-250-0066 200630 Bitopan Nath 20 20 19
12 UA-201-250-0071 200523 Chintumani Saikia 20 20 20
13 UA-201-250-0075 200639 Deep Kishor Kalita 19 19 18
14 UA-201-250-0081 200514 Dharitri Deka 19 20 20
15 UA-201-250-0085 200657 Dibyashree Basumatary 19 20 20
16 UA-201-250-0095 200892 Dipika Das 20 20 20
17 UA-201-250-0109 200699 Gitima Kalita 18 19 20
18 UA-201-250-0110 200647 Gitima Nath 19 19 19
19 UA-201-250-0114 200661 Gunendra Medhi 19 20 19
20 UA-201-250-0125 200730 Hiramani Bharati 18 19 17
21 UA-201-250-0128 200700 Hiyamani Choudhury 18 19 18
22 UA-201-250-0129 200715 Hiyamani Deka 18 19 18
23 UA-201-250-0155 200192 Jyotima Baishya 18 19 19
24 UA-201-250-0158 200687 Jyotishma Devi 18 19 19
25 UA-201-250-0162 200593 Kakali Baruah 19 20 19
26 UA-201-250-0180 200855 Lakhsmi Baro 19 19 16
27 UA-201-250-0189 200602 Madhusmita Deka 19 20 20



28 UA-201-250-0190 200517 Madhusmita Deka 19 20 20
29 UA-201-250-0197 200594 Manashi Kalita 19 20 20
30 UA-201-250-0200 200648 Manmayuri Sahariah 19 20 20
31 UA-201-250-0206 200740 Minakshi Deka 16 13 13
32 UA-201-250-0211 200890 Mompi Deka 19 20 20
33 UA-201-250-0219 200560 Nabanita Deka 19 19 19
34 UA-201-250-0250 200634 Pritee Kalita 15 19 20
35 UA-201-250-0253 200688 Priyanshu Jyoti Nath 19 20 20
36 UA-201-250-0254 200565 Pubali Deka 18 20 20
37 UA-201-250-0282 200580 Runjun Sarmah 19 19 19
38 UA-201-250-0301 200571 Sarjee Sehnaj Ahmed 18 20 20
39 UA-201-250-0311 200632 Simanta Kalita 18 18 17
40 UA-201-250-0315 200540 Sonali Baruah 19 20 19
41 UA-201-250-0322 200574 Sultana Rejia Hasan 19 19 19
42 UA-201-250-0327 200720 Susmita Saikia 19 19 19
43 UA-201-250-0330 200608 Tarali Deka 19 19 19
44 UA-201-250-0333 200622 Triptimani Das 19 20 20

HoD, Education
Mangaldai College



Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department: Education
Session:2021-2022 (5th Semester)

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks (20) Marks (20) Marks (20) Marks (20) Signature of the students Remarks
Paper:HC-5016 Paper:HC-5026 Paper: HE-5026 Paper:HE-5046

1 UA-191-250 -317 190824 Almina Ahmed 17 19 19 18
2 UA-191-250 -320 190611 Anjuma Begum 18 19 19 18
3 UA-191-250 -323 190864 Ankumani Deka 18 19 19 18
4 UA-191-250 -326 190697 Aparajita saikia 17 19 19 18
5 UA-191-250 -332 190552 Arfina Begum 19 19 19 20
6 UA-191-250 -333 190543 Arpana Baruah 18 19 19 20
7 UA-191-250 -338 190994 Abhijit Das 17 18 17 17
8 UA-191-250 -340 190554 Babita Kalita 18 19 19 18
9 UA-191-250 -344 190794 Bandana Devnath 18 18 19 18

10 UA-191-250 -357 190679 Bhargab Deka 17 19 19 19
11 UA-191-250 -364 190516 Bikash Deka 19 19 19 19
12 UA-191-250 -366 190577 Bindu Saikia 19 19 19 19
13 UA-191-250 -377 190589 Chinmoy Baruah 18 19 19 19
14 UA-191-250 -398 190533 Dimpi Hazarika 19 19 19 19
15 UA-191-250 -400 190501 Dipankar Das 20 19 19 20
16 UA-191-250 -405 190667 Farhana Khatun 19 19 18 19
17 UA-191-250 -408 190659 Gayatri kalita 19 17 19 19
18 UA-191-250 -416 190700 Hemaprava Deka 17 19 19 19
19 UA-191-250 -417 190550 Hena Parbin 19 19 19 19
20 UA-191-250 -426 190546 Ibrahim Ali 18 19 19 19
21 UA-191-250 -427 190685 Imrana Begum 18 19 19 19
22 UA-191-250 -429 190826 Inuwara Begum 17 19 19 19
23 UA-191-250 -431 190547 Jagannath Nath 18 19 19 19
24 UA-191-250 -432 190530 Jahnabi Deka 18 19 19 19
25 UA-191-250 -437 190678 Jimani Nath 19 19 19 19
26 UA-191-250 -445 190728 Jintisri Bora 17 19 19 18
27 UA-191-250 -446 191167 Jintu Deka 17 19 18 18



28 UA-191-250 -459 190643 Jyotishmita kashyap 19 19 19 19
29 UA-191-250 -466 190642 Karabi Bania AB AB AB AB Absent
30 UA-191-250 -479 190784 Krishna Das 19 19 19 19
31 UA-191-250 -483 190686 Labhita Deka 19 19 19 19
32 UA-191-250 -498 190649 Madhusmita Sarmah 19 19 19 19
33 UA-191-250 -500 191036 Maina Baruah 17 19 19 19
34 UA-191-250 -507 190576 Manoj saikia 18 19 19 19
35 UA-191-250 -515 190595 Mitali Deka 18 19 19 19
36 UA-191-250 -521 190770 Mrinmoy Sahariah 18 19 19 18
37 UA-191-250 -537 190677 Nipjyoti Deka 18 19 19 19
38 UA-191-250 -564 190601 Priyanka Nath 17 19 19 19
39 UA-191-250 -570 190858 Puja Saha 18 19 19 19
40 UA-191-250 -575 190571 Purbali Baruah 18 19 19 19
41 UA-191-250 -582 190544 Rana Yasmin 19 19 19 19
42 UA-191-250 -586 190592 Rejina Begum 19 19 19 19
43 UA-191-250 -589 190527 Rijumani Nath 17 19 19 19
44 UA-191-250 -596 190596 Rumi kalita 18 19 19 19
45 UA-191-250 -600 190538 Sabnara Khanam 17 19 19 19
46 UA-191-250 -603 190646 Sahjahan Ali 17 19 19 19
47 UA-191-250 -613 190651 Sarhana Siddika AB AB AB AB Absent
48 UA-191-250 -636 190607 Sultana Parbin 17 19 19 19
49 UA-191-250 -638 190586 Sunita Bania 17 19 19 19
50 UA-191-250 -658 191133 Waidur Rahman 16 18 17 16

HoD, Education
Mangaldai College



Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department: Education
Session:2021-2022 (6th Semester) Paper: HC-6026(Project)

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks (20) Marks (20) Marks (20) Marks (20) Signature of the students Remarks
Paper:HC-6016 Paper:HC-6026 Paper: HE-6026 Paper:HE-6036

1 UA-191-250 -317 190824 Almina Ahmed AB AB AB AB Absent
2 UA-191-250 -320 190611 Anjuma Begum 17 19 17 16
3 UA-191-250 -323 190864 Ankumani Deka 19 20 18 19
4 UA-191-250 -326 190697 Aparajita saikia 17 19 16 18
5 UA-191-250 -332 190552 Arfina Begum 20 20 20 20
6 UA-191-250 -333 190543 Arpana Baruah 20 20 20 20
7 UA-191-250 -338 190994 Abhijit Das 17 18 11 14
8 UA-191-250 -340 190554 Babita Kalita 18 20 17 18
9 UA-191-250 -344 190794 Bandana Devnath 20 20 20 20

10 UA-191-250 -357 190679 Bhargab Deka 18 18 17 18
11 UA-191-250 -364 190516 Bikash Deka 20 20 20 20
12 UA-191-250 -366 190577 Bindu Saikia 18 19 17 18
13 UA-191-250 -377 190589 Chinmoy Baruah 16 18 14 15
14 UA-191-250 -398 190533 Dimpi Hazarika 20 20 20 20
15 UA-191-250 -400 190501 Dipankar Das 20 20 20 20
16 UA-191-250 -405 190667 Farhana Khatun 16 20 15 14
17 UA-191-250 -408 190659 Gayatri kalita 19 20 19 18
18 UA-191-250 -416 190700 Hemaprava Deka 19 19 19 18
19 UA-191-250 -417 190550 Hena Parbin 20 20 20 20
20 UA-191-250 -426 190546 Ibrahim Ali 17 18 16 17
21 UA-191-250 -427 190685 Imrana Begum 20 20 20 20
22 UA-191-250 -429 190826 Inuwara Begum 17 19 16 18
23 UA-191-250 -431 190547 Jagannath Nath 18 20 17 18
24 UA-191-250 -432 190530 Jahnabi Deka 18 20 18 18
25 UA-191-250 -437 190678 Jimani Nath 20 20 20 20
26 UA-191-250 -445 190728 Jintisri Bora 19 19 17 19
27 UA-191-250 -446 191167 Jintu Deka 20 20 20 20



28 UA-191-250 -459 190643 Jyotishmita kashyap 18 19 18 18
29 UA-191-250 -466 190642 Karabi Bania AB AB AB AB Absent
30 UA-191-250 -479 190784 Krishna Das 18 19 18 16
31 UA-191-250 -483 190686 Labhita Deka 19 19 19 18
32 UA-191-250 -498 190649 Madhusmita Sarmah 19 20 19 19
33 UA-191-250 -500 191036 Maina Baruah 20 20 20 20
34 UA-191-250 -507 190576 Manoj saikia 19 20 19 19
35 UA-191-250 -515 190595 Mitali Deka 20 20 20 20
36 UA-191-250 -521 190770 Mrinmoy Sahariah 18 19 17 17
37 UA-191-250 -537 190677 Nipjyoti Deka 20 20 20 20
38 UA-191-250 -564 190601 Priyanka Nath 20 20 20 20
39 UA-191-250 -570 190858 Puja Saha 20 20 20 19
40 UA-191-250 -575 190571 Purbali Baruah 18 19 18 18
41 UA-191-250 -582 190544 Rana Yasmin 20 20 20 20
42 UA-191-250 -586 190592 Rejina Begum 20 20 20 20
43 UA-191-250 -589 190527 Rijumani Nath 19 20 19 19
44 UA-191-250 -596 190596 Rumi kalita 19 20 19 19
45 UA-191-250 -600 190538 Sabnara Khanam 18 18 14 15
46 UA-191-250 -603 190646 Sahjahan Ali 18 20 18 18
47 UA-191-250 -613 190651 Sarhana Siddika AB AB AB AB Absent
48 UA-191-250 -636 190607 Sultana Parbin 20 20 20 19
49 UA-191-250 -638 190586 Sunita Bania 17 19 17 18
50 UA-191-250 -658 191133 Waidur Rahman 17 18 13 13

HoD, Education
Mangaldai College
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